SK = 5 K Playa d'en Bossa 2021
i Atletisme Ruta
domingo, 11 de abril de 2021

C.A. Eivissa
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS 5 K Playa d'en Bossa 2021

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T _Oficial  m/kmPosReal T_Real
1 1 Youssef Ben Hadi 1994  Club Atletismo Ibiza 1-V30M 0:13:53  2:47 1-0:13:53
2 2  Abdelaziz Merzougui 1991  Ada Calvia 2-V30M 0:14:40  2:56 2-  0:14:40
3 3  Adrian Guirado 1992  Pefia Deportiva Santa Eulari ~ 3-V30M 0:15:07  3:01 3- 0:15:07
4 4  Anass Bourass 1994 4-V3OM 0:15:34  3:07 4 0:15:34
5 7 Mohamed Rida Younes Chelloubi 1983 1-V35M 0:15:39  3:08 S-  0:15:39
6 6  Youssef Ahatach Darboun 1985  Denia Balearia 2-V35M 0:16:18  3:16 6-  0:16:18
7 5  Alex Spinozzi 1970 SaRaval 1-V50M 0:16:27  3:17 7- 0:16:27
8 32 Lloreng Vidal Tur 2004  Club Atletismo Playa de Cast  1-S18M 0:16:46  3:21 8- 0:16:46
9 157 Louis Ugo Montanari 1982  A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon 3-V3s5M 0:16:52  3:22 9-  0:16:51
10 154 Rafael Reyes Martinez 1993  A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon 5-V30M 0:16:54  3:23 10-  0:16:53
1 17  Carlos Merino Lluy 1977  G.D. Presuntos Triatletas 1-V40M 0:16:59  3:24 11- 0:16:59
12 18 Chechu Sanchez Mufioz 1979  C.A. Pitius 2-V40M 0:17:04  3:25 12- 0:17:04
13 9  Jose Carlos Aiiibarro Juan 1986  Club Atletisme Pitiis - U-Run  6-V30M 0:17:06  3:25 13- 0:17:06
14 46 Javier Hernandez Diaz 1987  Club Atletismo Ibiza 7-V30M 0:17:09  3:26 14- 0:17:09
15 10 Jonatan Blanco 1982  Esteban Running 4-V35M 0:17:17 327 15- 0:17:17
16 34 Manuel Martin Asuncién 1971  Fisioterapia Cirf 1-v45M 0:17:23  3:29 16- 0:17:23
17 84 Jose Serra Torres 1982 SaRaval 5-V35M 0:17:38  3:32 17- 0:17:38
18 12 Francisco Javier Casanueva Diaz 1981  Club Atletisme Santa Eularia  6-V35M 0:17:42  3:32 18- 0:17:42
19 124 Antonio Jose Alvarez Ojeda 1987  Club Atletisme Santa Eularia ~ 8-V30M 0:17:44  3:33 19- 0:17:43
20 97 Daniel Gonzalez Fernandez 1987 9-V30M 0:17:45  3:33 20- 0:17:45
21 150 Alberto Martin Rodriguez 2001 1-S23M 0:17:46  3:33 21-  0:17:45
22 24 Miguel De Las Heras Martin 1990  Salinas8am.Club 10-V30M 0:17:49  3:34 22-  0:17:49
23 140 César Pérez Vitores 1977  C.A. Pitius 3-V40M 0:17:53  3:35 23-  0:17:53
24 118 Adelino Pastrana Pavia 1982  U-run Eivissa 7-V35M 0:17:55  3:35 24-  0:17:55
25 22 José Lépez Uceda 1975  Club Atletismo Ibiza 2-v45M 0:17:56  3:35 25-  0:17:56
26 109 Miguel Angel Montoliu Serra 1978  U-run Eivissa 4-V40M 0:18:00  3:36 26-  0:18:00
27 85 Jose Torres 1994 11-v30M 0:18:11  3:38 27- 0:18:11
28 54 Sergio Molina Colomar 1983  G.D. Presuntos Triatletas 8-V35M 0:18:12  3:38 28-  0:18:12
29 56 Sergio Torres Garcia 1985  Triatlé Santa Eularia 9-V35M 0:18:18 340 29-  0:18:18
30 147 Alfonso Lopez Alvarez 1982 Noclub 10-V35M 0:18:20  3:40 30-  0:18:18
31 95 Julio Jimenez Crespo 1987  Club Atletisme Santa Eularia  12-V30M 0:18:22  3:40 31- 0:18:22
32 100 Daniel Pastor Gomez 1988 13-V3OM 0:18:27 3:41 32- 0:18:26
33 149 Alex Calin 1992  Clash Runners Ibiza 14-V30M 0:18:31 342 33- 0:18:31
34 51 Joan Serra Torres 1993  Grup Esportiu Eivissa feim es  15-V30M 0:18:33 343 34- 0:18:33
35 21 Ivo Carrion Ramirez 1978 5-V40M 0:18:34 343 35- 0:18:34
36 119 Angel Piné Tur 1978  G.D. Presuntos Triatletas 6-V40M 0:18:45  3:45 36-  0:18:44
37 14 | Indre Barkute F 1987 A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon 1-V30F 0:18:49  3:46 38-  0:18:49
38 116 Lorenzo Aznarez Tur 1998  U-run Eivissa 16-V3OM 0:18:49  3:46 37-  0:18:48
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Dorsal
39 44
40 57
4. 20
42 121
43 41
4 63
45 176
46 23
47 55
48 141
49 98
50 37
51 35
52 152
53 130
54 925
55 151
56 50
57 62
58 128
59 135
60 29
61 40
62 80
63 81
64 174
65 76
66 114
67 39
68 78
69 31
70 127
7M1 53
72 126
73 143
74 28
75 77
76 133
7772
78 146
79 148
80 162
81 69
82 92
83 142
84 27
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Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat
Giulio Magnasco Tabacchi 1991  Giulio Fight Team
Sergio Maza Crespo 1979  Club Atletismo Ibiza
Esteban De Las Heras Rusifiol 1960  Club Ciclista San Antonio
Antonio Prieto Rodriguez 1964  Club Atletisme Santa Eularia
Carlos Torres Tur 1983  U-run Eivissa
Richi Fillat Murt 1970
Jorge Ariel Vidales 1978
David Lopez Uceda 1977  Club Atletismo Ibiza
Toni Torres Planells 1986  Triatlo Santa Eularia
Antonio Velasco Becerra 1972  Club Atletisme Santa Eularia
Daniel Lopez Ribas 1980 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu
Andoni Valencia Aparicio 1964  A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon
Manuel Guasch Torres 1988  Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu
Juan Pablo Kammerichs 1982  G.D. Presuntos Triatletas
Felipe Garcia Huertas 1965 Run Faster
Rebecka Zimdahl F 1981  Atletico Logla
Antonio Carreiio Poley 1962  Club Atletisme Santa Eularia
Jesus Cordoba Moreno 1975  U-run Eivissa
Roberto Sebastia Melero 1975  Club Atletisme Santa Eularia
Eduardo Gabaldon Boned 1973  Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu
Gabriel Rodrigo Tello 1991
Ellen Montanari F 1980 A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon
Bartolomé Roig Rossello 1976  Triatlé Santa Eularia
Jordi Torres Mari 1986  Club Atletismo Ibiza
Jorge Alabarta Toledo 1974  Cobra Kai Formentera
Bartolome Ortega Tomas 1975  Independiente
Chema Martinez 1970  Club Atletismo Ibiza
Mariano Yepes Tur 1971
Angel Carrasco 1991  Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

Jonathan Fabricio Soledispa Macia$91

Leire Rodriguez F 1994
Eduardo Asensio Diaz 1973
Ugo Bellan 1977
Cleber Daniel Caballero Peia 1981
Antonio Ferrer Guasch 1962
Cristina De Miguel Salinas F 1980
Jordi Bonet Torres 1981
Francisco Javier Aguado Valverde 1982
Manuel Santurde Izquierdo 1989
Alvaro Matas Tur 1988
Alex Ruano Ortiz 1986
Sergio Lopez Lapeiia 1982
Mariano Torres Ribas 1970
Juan Jose Planells Saez 1968
Antonio Suiier Torres 1961
Carolina D\'Amico Rebord F 1975
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G.D. Presuntos Triatletas

Club Atletisme Santa Eularia

Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu
Pefia Deportiva Santa Eulari
A. Guirado'S Runners

G.D. Presuntos Triatletas
Club Atletisme Santa Eularia
U-Run Eivissa

Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

Club Atletismo Ibiza

Grup Esportiu Eivissa feim es

A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon

U-run Eivissa
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Pos-Cat
17-V30M
7-V40M
1-V6OM
1-V55M
11-V35M
2-V50M
8-V40M
9-V40M
18-V30M
3-V45M
10-V40M
2-V55M
19-V30M
12-V35M
3-V55M
1-V35F
4-V55M
4-V45M

20-V3OM
1-V40F
7-V45M
21-V3OM
8-V45M
9-V45M
3-V50M
4-V50M
22-V3OM
23-V3OM
2-V30F
10-V45M
11-V40M
13-V35M
5-V55M
2-V40F
12-V40M
14-V35M
24-Vv30M
25-V30M
26-V3OM
15-V35M
5-V50M
6-V50M
2-V60M
1-V45F

T_Oficial
0:18:51
0:18:52
0:19:02
0:19:15
0:19:16
0:19:28
0:19:32
0:19:36
0:19:36
0:19:37
0:19:38
0:19:45
0:19:48
0:19:50
0:19:51
0:19:55
0:19:55
0:20:00

m/kmPos Real T_Real

3:46
3:46
3:48
3:51
3:51
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:58
3:59
3:59

4:00

4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:09
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:17

4:19

39-
40-
41-
43-
42-
44-
45-
46-
47-
48-
49-
50-
51-
52-
53-
54-
55-
56-

61-
62-
63-
64-
67-
65-
66-
69-
70-
68-
71-
72-
73-
74-
75-
76-
78-
77-
79-
81-
80-
82-
83-
84-

0:18:51
0:18:52
0:19:01
0:19:15
0:19:15
0:19:28
0:19:32
0:19:35
0:19:36
0:19:36
0:19:38
0:19:44
0:19:46
0:19:49
0:19:50
0:19:54
0:19:54
0:19:59
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Rolando Gustavo Alvarez Lima

Dorsal
26

131
60

Nom i Llinatges
Aitana L6opez Molla

Juanjo Mari Hidalgo
Oscar Martinez Colomar

Ivan Mari

Jessica Gonzalez Ferreres
Oliver Bernal Pike

Pablo Pedro Rosell6é Arce
Sara lllescas Prats

Laura Serra Torres
Ricardo Alos Velert

Igor Ramirez Garcia-Peralta
Jose Moran Martin

Anto Carrefio Soria

Oscar Guasch

Nuria Alegre Alsina
Jaume Tur Bonet

Juan Antonio Ferrer Mari
Mariano Otal Faba
Mariano Torres Mufioz
Antonio Carrasco Huedo
Miguel Escandell Orvay
Teresa Huedo Fernandez
Reyes Rodriguez Escalante
Lorena Villagran

Andrea Marraco Cebrian
Francisco Martin

Ruth Cardona Riera
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Any nax
F 1997

1974
1978

Club/Ciutat

U-run Eivissa

Pefia Deportiva Santa Eulari

Club Atletisme Santa Eularia

Club Atletismo Ibiza

Club Atletisme Santa Eularia

Club Esportiu Tribombers
Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu
Club Atletismo Ibiza

Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu

A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon

A. Guirado?S Runners

A.Guirado?S Runners

A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon

Club Atletismo Ibiza

C.C. Calgonassos

Club Atletisme Santa Eularia

G.D. Presuntos Triatletas

A.D. Ibiza Half Triathlon

Pageses Verras Eivissa
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Pos-Cat

3-V30F
11-V45M
13-V40M

12-V45M
4-V30F
27-V30M
14-V40M
2-V35F
5-V30F
6-V55M
17-V35M
7-V55M
3-V35F
18-V35M

28-V30M
29-V30M
8-V55M
9-V55M
13-V45M
3-V60M
4-VAOF
5-VAOF
6-V30F
7-V30F
15-V40M
6-VAOF

T_Oficial
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:21:39

m/kmPos Real T_Real

4:19 85-  0:21:35
4:20 86-  0:21:38
4:20 87-  0:21:38
4:22 88-  0:21:47
4:24 89-  0:21:58
4:25 90-  0:22:03
4:25 91-  0:22:07
4:26 92-  0:22:10
4:30 93-  0:22:31
4:31 95-  0:22:37
4:31 94-  0:22:36
4:35 96-  0:22:53
4:36 97-  0:23:00
4:45 98- 0:23:45
4:51 99-  0:24:16
4:53 100-  0:24:20
4:58 101- 0:24:46
5:00 102-  0:25:01
5:02 103-  0:25:05
5:15 104-  0:26:13
5:17 105-  0:26:24
5:17 106-  0:26:25
5:26 107-  0:27:08
533 108-  (:27:44
5:37 109-  0:28:02
5:37 110-  0:28:05
5:38 11- 0:28:08
5:50 112- 0:29:10
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